
2012 WAG Provincials - Meet Results

2012 WAG Provincials 
Nepean Corona School Of Gymnastics 
155 Colonnade Road South 
Ottawa, ON K2E 7K1 
(613) 224-6524 (613) 224-7785 Fax 
4/19/2012 - 4/22/2012 

Meet Results 
 

Level 8 - Age 9 
Session 6B

 

Rank Num Name 
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

1 1201 Lauren Panek 
Winstars 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

3.800 
8.400 

__.___ 
12.200 

1 

4.000 
8.050 

__.___ 
12.050 

1 

3.300 
8.250 

__.___ 
11.550 

1 

3.900 
8.100 

__.___ 
12.000 

1 

 
 
 

47.800 
1 

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

file:///C|/ROTATIONWAG/RESULTS/HTML%20Files/MR%20S6B%20L8%20Age%209.htm [4/20/2012 10:57:24 AM]

http://www.aegroup.com/

	Local Disk
	2012 WAG Provincials - Meet Results


