**2012 WAG Provincials** 

Nepean Corona School Of Gymnastics 155 Colonnade Road South Ottawa, ON K2E 7K1 (613) 224-6524 (613) 224-7785 Fax 4/19/2012 - 4/22/2012

## Meet Results

Level 8 - Age 9 Session 6B

Rank	Num	Name Gym		Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	AA
1	1201	Lauren Panek	Diff:	3.800	4.000	3.300	3.900	
		Winstars	Exec:	8.400	8.050	8.250	8.100	
			ND:		·	<u></u>	•	47.800
			Final:	12.200	12.050	11.550	12.000	47.000
			Place:	1	1	1	1	1

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 TM